PD PORTABLE

New, more environmentally

friendly refrigerant R290

Easy to Carry
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An alternative air-conditioning
solution for houses and small offices
with limited space availability




PD PORTABLE

A single solution for cooling and heating.

Carrier's portable unit is a light and compact portable air conditioner with easy drop-in and
drop-out installation and great mobility, with steady wheels and a compact body, an easy to
use remote controller, and digital display.

Suitable for room sizes of approximate 13-29 m2

] FEATURES

Remote Control Auto Diagnosis & Self Protection

Auto Swing Mode Sleep Mode
Auto Restart Timer

Energy Save Mode Installation Kit
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Follow Me Mode Wheels
High Density Filter Easy to Use
Dryer Mode Air-Filter
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Easy to Carry
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I TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

MODEL

Cooling capacity

Input

Current

EER

Energy Efficiency Class
Heating Capacity

Input

Current

CcOoP

Energy Efficiency Class
Moisture removal

Rated input consumption
Rated current

Starting current

Indoor side air flow (Hi/Mi/Lo)
Indoor side noise level(Hi/Mi/Lo)
Sound power level (Hi)
Refrigerant type

Control type

Operation temp (room temp)
Application area (Cooling Standard)
Dimension (WxDxH)

Weight

Compressor Type

Power supply

Note:
WxDxH = Width x Depth x Height

51QPD12N7S

W

V/

/

/
h

3,5
1350
59
2,6
A
2,9
1045
5,0
2,8

8,25
1600
8,0
25
420/370/350
55/54/53
64
R290
Remote Control
17-35/5-30
16-23
467x397x765
34.4
ROTARY
220-240V,1Ph,50Hz

* Preliminary Data

Turn to the experts



